UNOFFICIAL COPY11914	
Prepared By:	2568/0039 45 001 Page 1 of 2
1	2002-03-20 08:55:07
MARGARET HAISER	Cook County Recorder 23.08
2901 FINLEY ROAD-SUITE 106	and and an analysis of the second sec
DOWNERS GROVE, ILLINOIS 60515	
_	0020311914
and When Recorded Mail To	0020011011
GUARANTEED RATE, INC.	
2901 FINLEY ROAD-SUITE 106	
DOWNERS GROVE	
. ILLINOIS 60515	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage	
LOAN NO.: 5137906	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby gra	ants, assigns and transfers to Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc., its successors and accigns, P.O. BOX 202	6, FLINT, MICHIGAN 48501-2026
as nominee for GMAC MORTGAGE CORFORATION	
100 WITMER ROAD-P.O. BOX 903, HORSHAM, PENNS	YLVANIA 19044-0963
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to the	
AMOUNTED BY MADOLD N. WILCOX AND KATHLETN & G	RAVEN HISRAND AND WIFE
P. J.	المعاربيان من المعاربين ال
to GUARANTEED RATE, INC.	20311913
a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE J	
business is 2901 FINLEY ROAD-SUITE 106, DOWNERS	GROVE. ILLINOIS 60515
	age's) , as Document No. ,
COOK County Records, State of (See Reverse)	for Legal Description)
Commonly known as 920-924 W. CORNELIA AVE. #4E, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60657	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the prorey due and to become due thereon with interest,	
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.	
CTLATE OF THE SHOPE	CHADANTEED BATE (NO.
STATE OF ILLINOIS	GUARANTEED RATE, INC.
COUNTY OF	~~~.
On MARCH 1 2002 before	
(Date of Execution)	A. a. Hair
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	
County and State, personally appeared	Its: CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
H. A. DAVIS	<b>'C</b>
known to me to be the <b>CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER</b>	
and	Ву:
known to me to be	Its:
of the corporation herein which executed the within	
instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	and Monz
corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation	Witness:
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of	OFFICIAL SEAL &
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to	,
be the free act and deed of said corporation.	\$ INIANGANE I ANNE MAISENS
Notary Public argantame Hand	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS \$
Du Page County,	Commonweaper 3
My Commission Expires 09/29/03	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)
Intervening Assignment: This assignment is no	ot subject to the requirements of section 275 of the real
property law because	e it is an assignment in the secondary mortgage market.

MIN: 100069700005137907

S. CARBITA

AY OLANY SOR DAG

BOX 333-CII

Rev. 12/10/01 DPS 13228

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## THE LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

VICTORIA CONDOMINIUM, AS DESERTO TRACT OF LAND: LOTS 23 AND ...
ON IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION
THERE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUN.
HED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF R 0010212838; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PR.
EMBTS.

MAN 14-20-405-019-0000

20/311914 UNIT NUMBER 4E IN VICTORIA CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A PLAT OF SURVEY OF THE POLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND: LOTS 23 AND 24 IN BLOCK 2 IN CANNELL'S SHEFFIELD ADDITION IN THE SOUTHBAST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. WHICH PLAT OF SURVEY IS ATTICHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMB'R 0010212838; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON BLEM AT'S.